
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Kaniksu NF

Kaniksu NF

Kaniksu
NF

Kaniksu NF

St.
Joe NF

St.
Joe NF

Coeur
d'Alene NF

Clearwater NF

Priest Lake

Bonners Ferry

Wallace

Saint
Maries

Worley

Priest
River

Potlatch

Rathdrum

Coeur d'Alene

Salm o Ri
ve

r

South Fork Coeur d'Alene River

Pa ckRiver

Saint Maries River

Litt
le

Sp
oka

ne
River

Colum
bia River Moy

ie Ri ve
r

Coeur d' Alene

River

Yaak Ri ver

NorthFork Coeur d'A leneRiver

Spo kane River

Clark Fork River

Palous e River

Saint Joe River

Pend O r eille River

Kootenai River

W
A

S
H

I N
G

T
O

N

M O N T A N A

B R I T I S H  C O L U M B I A

M
O

N
T

A
N

A

§̈¦90

Priest
Lake

Hayden
Lake

Coeur
d'Alene Lake

Lake Pend
Oreille

Dworshak
Reservoir

1

4A
2

43

5

6 7

8
8

9
8A 10A 10

Coeur d'Alene Reservation

£¤2

£¤95

¬«8

¬«4

¬«53

¬«54

¬«97

¬«200¬«41

¬«66

¬«1

¬«5

¬«3

¬«6

¬«57

¬«58

¬«9

¬«60

115°0'0"W115°15'0"W115°30'0"W115°45'0"W116°0'0"W116°15'0"W116°30'0"W116°45'0"W117°0'0"W117°15'0"W117°30'0"W117°45'0"W118°0'0"W
49

°0'
0"N

48
°45

'0"
N

48
°30

'0"
N

48
°15

'0"
N

48
°0'

0"N
47

°45
'0"

N
47

°30
'0"

N
47

°15
'0"

N
47

°0'
0"N

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë Ë

MONTANA

OR
EG

ON W
YOMING

WA
SH

IN
GT

ON

UTAHNEVADA

CANADA

Created: 11/20/2015     ID: 1136

NOTE: This is a georeference PDF map.  You
can use the Avenza PDF Maps app
(avenza.com/pdf-maps) to interact with the
map to view your location, record GPS tracks,
add placemarks, and find places.
Map is for general reference only. Public or
Private land designation is not an indication of
hunter access. Official bounday descriptions
are in the regulation publications and online
at http://fishandgame.idaho.gov
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